
PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT

j  p  r     a  r  c  h  i  t  e  c  t  s     p  t  y     l  i  m  i  t  e  d
CLIENT

PROJECT ADDRESS

This design has had no input from relevant planning and services or BCA consultants and should not be construed as final

ITEM No

DATE

DRAWN

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING No
REVISION

PROJECT NoSCALE AT A3
2 COOPER ST. PADDINGTON

Presbyterian Aged Care PADDINGTON

200606707/10/2010

RM / YS/ RK

"Copyright JPR Architects Pty Ltd.
Reproduction of the whole or part of this documents constitutes
an infringement of copyright. The infortmation, ideas and
concepts contained in this document are confidential and the
recipient of this document is prohibited from disclosing such
information, ideas and concepts to any person without the
prior written consent of JPR Architects Pty Ltd."

"Copyright JPR Architects Pty Ltd.
Reproduction of the whole or part of this documents constitutes
an infringement of copyright. The infortmation, ideas and
concepts contained in this document are confidential and the
recipient of this document is prohibited from disclosing such
information, ideas and concepts to any person without the
prior written consent of JPR Architects Pty Ltd."

"Copyright JPR Architects Pty Ltd.
Reproduction of the whole or part of this documents constitutes
an infringement of copyright. The infortmation, ideas and
concepts contained in this document are confidential and the
recipient of this document is prohibited from disclosing such
information, ideas and concepts to any person without the
prior written consent of JPR Architects Pty Ltd."

"Copyright JPR Architects Pty Ltd.
Reproduction of the whole or part of this documents constitutes
an infringement of copyright. The infortmation, ideas and
concepts contained in this document are confidential and the
recipient of this document is prohibited from disclosing such
information, ideas and concepts to any person without the
prior written consent of JPR Architects Pty Ltd."

20/50 Stanley Street East Sydney NSW 2010 tel +61 2 9366 1133 fax +61 2 9366 1166 email jpr@jpra.com.au

"THE TERRACES"
SCOTTISH HOSPITAL - 2 COOPER ST. PADDINGTON

CAUTION: Drawings which have been scanned, saved in PDF format, and/or reprinted, other than by
JPRA, may not be to scale and should not be scaled or relied on for area calculations

0 5 10m

1:500
CONSULTING ARCHITECT: AGED CARE CONSULTING ARCHITECT: HERITAGECONSULTING ARCHITECT: URBAN DESIGN

PROJECT
NORTH

TN

FOR MAJOR PROJECT APPLICATION ONLY

15/06/2011PRINTED:E:\2006067-ScottsHospital\2006067 DA\PLN files\2006067-DA_Layout.pln

DA 319

Upper Basement GFA
Below Ground - Option BArchitecture   Interiors   Heritage   Urban Design   Masterplanning

T. 61 2 8244 8888    F. 61 2 8244 8877     E. mail@cmplus.com.au

C   CM+ 2010GM Urban Design + Architecture Pty Ltd
39388A

 18 x 167 = 3.000 m

123456789

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

 18 x 167 = 3.000 m

123456789

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

 23 x 178 = 4.100 m

123456789101112

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

 17 x 188 = 3.000 m

1

2

3

4

5

6

7891011

12

13

14

15

16

U
P

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7,000

2,
40

0

29.02

29.71

30.68

30.43

18.65

14.52

13.27

13.47

23.59

13.69

13.97

17.56

30.4730.67

29.9830.24

29.5029.60

29.31

29.15

29.28

28.65

28.44
26.62 24.84 21.89 20.54

18.21

15.84

15.35

14.92

14.45

11.525

11.900

12.280

12.400

12.400

11.425

12.84

12.88

13.17

13.19 13.50

13.50

11.52511.900

12.400

12.400

11.525

12.250

12.800

12.400

12.250

11.225

12.250

11.900

12.280

12.250

142.22 m2

107.60 m2

LINE OF OSD TANK

T9

BUILDING OUTLINE ABOVE

B
o
u
n
d
a
ry
 9
0
.3
2

Boundary 1
44.03

B
o
u
n
d
a
ry
 9
5
.2
9

Boundary 91.555

Boundary 37.525

B
o
u
n
d
a
ry
 2
6
.1
3

14.000

15.000

28.000

26.000
23.000

22.000

21.000

18.000

16.000

14.500

17.00

19.000

25.000
24.000

20.000

T9

LOBBY

LOBBY

7 CARS

6 CARS

1 CAR

3 CARS

12 ACCESSIBLE CARS +
6 NON-ACCESSIBLE CARS

= 18 TOTAL22 ACCESSIBLE CARS

3 ACCESSIBLE
CARS

12 ACCESSIBLE CARS

2 ACCESSIBLE
CARS

5 ACCESSIBLE
CARS

2 ACCESSIBLE
CARS

GARBAGE
FACILITY

STEPHEN
ST. ILU
LOBBY

1:
6.

5

STAIR 2

R
A

M
P

1:
6.

5

ILU RESIDENTS
PARKING

STAGE 2 - 24 CARS

RAMP 1:5.4

1:
18

1:1
7.4

1:17.4

1:
8

1:7.3

1:7
.3

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

STAIR 1

STAIR 4

M

STEPHEN ST ILU
CONDENSER UNIT

M

PLANT ROOM
CARPARK EXHAUST OVER

HW
PLANT 2

HW
PLANT 1

RAINWATER
TANK STAGE 1

SEWER
PUMP

SUB SOIL
PUMP

EXISTING BUILDING
FOOTPRINT

EXISTING BUILDING
FOOTPRINT

1:20

HOLDING
ROOM

RACF ILU
VISITOR PARKING

5 CARS

1 CAR

RACF STAFF PARKING
13 CARS

LOADING
BAY

TRUCK
MANOUVERING

GARBAGE
FACILITY

2 NON-
ACCESSIBLE

CARS

6 ACCESSIBLE
CARS + 2 NON-
ACCESSIBLE

CARS = 8 TOTAL

RAMP 1:40

ILU RESIDENTS
PARKING
LEVEL 1

STAGE 1 - 51 CARS

1:10

1:
40

1:20

1:
10

1:
20

1:
40

1:
40

1:40

MAINTENANCE
STORES

LAUNDRY

MAINTENANCE
STORES

MAINTENANCE
STORES

HOIST

GARBAGE
(RACF)

RS

SMALL
DELIVERY
VEHICLE

T18

T6

T122

T119

T127

T126

T125

T1

T5

T4

T19

T116

T109

T110

T108
T107

T106

T105

T93

T92

T91

T89

T88

T81

T100

T101 T104

T69

T118

T117

T121
T123

T124

T131

T133

T132

T135

T134

T136

T137

T138

T139

T140

T141

T142
T143

T144

T24

T27

T20

T21

T22
T23

T29
T30

T31

T32

T33T35T36T37T39

T2

T3

T7

T8

T130

1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

T76

STAIR 3

OPTION B - RACF LOADING FACILITY
Rev A 06/06/2011 New drawing

LEGEND - GFA

ILUs BUILDING GFA

OPEN CORRIDOR EXCL. IN GFA

RACF GFA

HERITAGE BUILDING GFA

UNDERGROUND GFA

BALCONY AND ROOF TERRACE


	DA 319 Upper Basement GFA Below Ground - Option B

